Property Owner: SOUDERS ROBERT R SOUDERS ANGELINA S
Property Address: 106 COREOPSIS CT BEL AIR, MD 21014-5393

Account Number:
Acount Year:
Account Type:

Billing Period:

Installment One (Due By Sep 30, 2023):

Installment Two (Due By Dec 31, 2023):

[Fasments ]

Current Interest/Penalties/Delinquent Fees ©
Total Due (Received 07/17/2024 - 07/31/2024)

* Future Amount Due (Received On 08/01/2024)

[rexoea

Tax Bill Detail
+ State Tax
» County Tax
» Highway Tax
Total Tax:

Total Tax Bill:

A-03-331474
2024
Real Estate Taxes

2024 (07/01/2023 - 06/30/2024)

Semi-Annual

$2,142.02
$2,142.02
$4,284.04

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$440.24
$3,306.87
$536.93
$4,284.04
$4,284.04



