**Property Owner:** SOUDERS ROBERT R SOUDERS ANGELINA S **Property Address:** 106 COREOPSIS CT BEL AIR, MD 21014-5393

Account Number:	A-03-331474		
Acount Year:	2024		
Account Type:	Real Estate Taxes		
Billing Period:	2024 (07/01/2023 - 06/30/2024)		
	Semi-Annual		
Installment One (Due By Sep 30, 2023):			\$2,142.02
Installment Two (Due By Dec 31, 2023):			\$2,142.02
Payment(s)			\$4,284.04
Current Interest/Penalties/Delinquent Fees 1			\$0.00
Total Due (Received 07/17/2024 - 07/31/2024)			\$0.00
• Future Amount Due (Received On 08/01/2024)			\$0.00
Tax Detail			
Tax Bill Detail			
State Tax		\$440.24	
County Tax		\$3,306.87	
Highway Tax		\$536.93	
Total Tax:		\$4,284.04	
Total Tax Bill:		\$4,284.04	